
Beverages



Agave  N’  Coffee  Neg roni
Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Campari, Coffee Vermouth

Eter na  Spri tz    
Earl Grey Infused Aperol, Passionfruit, Citrus, Prosecco Rose

Mandarine  Cardinale     
Tanqueray Gin, Dry Vermouth, Campari, Mandarine Napoleon

Watermelon  Man 
Ketel One Citron Vodka, Rose Vermouth, Pressed Watermelon, Citrus, Basil & 

Blueberry Cordial, Egg Whites

Margarita  Fume ’  N2 
Don Julio Reposado Tequila, Mezcal Cayene Tincture, Capsicum Agave, Citrus

I  Fel t  In  Rome 
Ciroc Vodka, Strawberry & Champagne Reduction, Pink Grapefruit,  

Peychauds Bitters

Cocomere l lo
Homemade Watermelon Limoncello

Rum Manhattan
Zacapa 23, Mancino Rosso Vermouth, Maraschino, Orange Bitters

50/  50  Martini
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Mancino Secco Vermouth, Olives

Marsala  Martini
Tanqueray 10 Gin, Marsala Wine, Orange Bitters

$12

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$12

$12

$12

$12

Eter-mini Cocktails

Signature Cocktails



Espres so  Mocktini
Lyres Espresso, Coffee, Sugar

Venus  in  Furs
Belvedere Vodka, Applejack, Spiced Lychee Cordial, Freshly Pressed Apple Juice

Faux Amaretto  Sour    
Lyres Amaretto, Lime, Grapefruit, Egg Whites

Under  the  Roman Sky     
Ketel One Citron Vodka, Crème De Cassis, Raspberry Eau de Vie, Sage, Citrus,  

Cranberry 

Splendida  Regina  
Plantation Dark Rum, Mango Liqueur, Lemon, Ginger Agave, Soda

Gin Kiwi  Smash 
Hendricks Gin, Fresh Kiwi, Orange Curacao, Lime, Cucumber Cordial

Spring  Thyme In  Trastevere   
Martin Millers Gin, Thyme Infused Lillet Blanc, Fiorente Elderflower Liqueur

Pear  & Sherr y  Daiquir i   
3 Star White Rum, Tio Pepe Sherry, Pear Williams, Pressed Orange Juice, 

Aromatic Bitters

Mezcal  Jungle  Bird   
Illegal Mezcal, Campari, Banana Liqueur, Roasted Pineapple, Citrus, Tajin

Old Fashioned  ‘Al la  Romana ’  
Smoked Guanciale Washed Bourbon, Montepulciano & Cherry Wine, Aromatic Bitters

Innocent  Cosmo
Lyres Orange, Lyres Dry Aperitif, Lime, Cranberry

Virgin  Julep
Lyres Cane Spirit, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Seasonal Fruits,  Soda, Ginger Ale

$15

$20

$15

$20

$20

$20

$20

$22

$23

$23

$15

$15

Mocktails



Draft  Beer

Bott l e s  330ml

Cider 
Young Henrys Natural Lager $10 Flying Brick Cider $10

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Menabrea Premium Lager
4 Pines Pale Ale

$10
$10
$10

Gin Rum,  Pi sco  & Cachaca

Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray Rangpur
Bulldog Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Malfy Limone
Hendricks
Hayman Old Tom
Hayman Sloe Gin
Whitley Neil Blood Orange
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger 
Four Pillars Dry
Four Pillars Olive
Four Pillars Shiraz Gin
Never Never  Triple Juniper
Ki No Bi
The Botanist
Martin Millers Westbourne Strength

$12
$14
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$15
$15
$15

Havana 3yo
Plantation 3 Star
Appleton Reserve
Sailor Jerry
Kraken
Sagatiba Cachaca
Bar Sol Pisco Quebranta
Santiago Quierolo Pisco Quebranta
Cargo Cult spiced
Gosling Black Seal
Plantation Original Dark
El Dorado 12yo
English Harbour 5yo
Bundaberg Small Batch
Companies Des Indes Latino
Companies Des Indes Jamaica
Clement Vsop Rhum
Zacapa 23 yo
Flor De Cana 18yo 

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$16
$16
$16
$18
$18
$18

$20
$20

Beers 

Spirits



Tequi la

Mezcal

Bourbon,  Canadian  & 
American  Whiskey

Blended,  Single  Malt  & 
Iri sh  Whiskey

Vodka

Cog nacs,  Calvados  & 
Eau de  vie

Illegal Mezcal
Nuestra Soledad San Luis Del Rio  
Nuestra Soledad Miahuatlan

Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Arette Blanco 
Siete Leguas Blanco 
Arette Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Tequila Ocho Blanco

$16
$16
$16
$18
$18
$18

$20
$20
$20

$18
$18

$20

Buillet Bourbon
Buillet Rye
Canadian Club
Maker’s Mark Bourbon
Jack Daniel Gentleman Jack
Knob Creek
Woodford Reserve
Rittenhouse Rye
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Basil Hayden
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Rye

$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$14
$16
$16
$18
$18

Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas 12yo
Jameson 
Pogues Irish 
Glenfiddich 12yo 
Glenmorangie 10yo  
Crabbie’s Yardhead
Lagavulin 8yo
Oban 14yo
Talisker 10yo
Dalmore 12yo
Glenmorangie Quinta
Highland Park 12yo

$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$14
$16
$16
$16
$18
$18

Ketel One 
Ketel One Citron
Ciroc
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Tito’s
Stolychnaya Elite

$12
$12
$14
$14
$14
$14
$15

Hennessy VS
Courvasier VSOP
Massanez Frambois Eau de vie 
Roger Groult 3yo Calvados 
Hennessy XO

$14
$18
$18
$23
$25



Coffee  & Tea
All coffees are served as standard medium size with a double shot of coffee

Soft  Drinks
Ask our friendly staff

$5

$5

Other Sips 

Aperol 
Campari
Rinomato Americano
Rinomato Deciso
Rinquinquin Peach Aperitif
Mandarine Napoleon
Lillet Blanc
Pimms
Frangelico
Nocino
Amaretto Disaronno
Borghetti Coffe Liquor

Limoncello
Sambuca
Black Sambuca
Montenegro
Averna 
Zucca
Cynar
Braulio
Fernet Branca 
Amaro Nonino Quintessentia 

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$15

Aperitifs, Liquors & 
Amari


